Bottle shelf 1000500 mm

HUPFER

we make work flow

TexHu4eckue xapaKkmepucmuku u3zdenus 0104082 | RG-FA 1000/500

TexHn4yeckue XapaKTepnuctukm

Max. bay load
Macca:
WnpwuHa:

rny6uHa:

BbicoTa:

NokasaH npumep 6e3 dekopamusHbIX 31eMeHmos,
MOYHOCMb MeXHU4eCKo20 ONUCAHUS He
2apaHmupyemcs.

100

4 kr
1000 mm
440 MM

49 Mm

The bottle rack standard 20 is designed for the safe storage and optimal organisation of bottles in various

environments. The bottle rack standard 20 also allows for the easy transport of bottles and other containers to

ensure efficiency and order.
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